
COUPE DES NATIONS (07/05/2022)
SCORES

Class. Nom / Prénom Série
PALOMBE / 

BLASER
PALISSADE / ETANG

GRANDS GENETS / 
PETITS GENETS

SCORE DU 
RABOT

Moyenne Score

1 BERNEUIL Antoine FRANCAIS 22 22 25 81 37.5 150

2 HOUSSET Antoine FRANCAIS 22 22 23 77 36 144

3 DE PANISSE PASSIS Sylvie Anne FRANCAIS 22 18 22 69 32.75 131

4 PINNA Patrick FRANCAIS 21 19 17 70 31.75 127

5 KING Edward ANGLAIS 19 21 14 71 31.25 125

6 ANASTAS Wissam FRANCAIS 14 21 17 72 31 124

7 STIFEL Andrew ANGLAIS 21 20 17 66 31 124

8 BUREAU Xavier FRANCAIS 19 24 18 63 31 124

9 HOLT Ian ANGLAIS 21 19 16 66 30.5 122

10 STANFORD-TUCK Michael ANGLAIS 19 18 17 67 30.25 121

11 BROWNING John ANGLAIS 14 20 13 73 30 120

12 RAMPTON Mark ANGLAIS 19 15 18 65 29.25 117

13 FEAU Gérard FRANCAIS 17 18 14 66 28.75 115

14 d'ESTALENX Graziel FRANCAIS 18 18 15 64 28.75 115

15 EDE Jamie ANGLAIS 19 18 16 62 28.75 115

16 de MONTLIVAULT Roland FRANCAIS 17 22 21 54 28.5 114

17 BARILLET Jacques FRANCAIS 16 20 20 57 28.25 113

18 PAILLARD Quentin FRANCAIS 18 18 17 57 27.5 110

19 DE LA BIGNE Eric FRANCAIS 20 16 16 55 26.75 107

20 RAMPTON Christopher ANGLAIS 13 19 15 59 26.5 106

21 IRVINE Alistair ANGLAIS 17 19 17 53 26.5 106

22 de LA POMELIE Philippe FRANCAIS 14 17 19 55 26.25 105

23 de MURARD Ghislain FRANCAIS 16 19 13 56 26 104

24 HENDERSON Stewart ANGLAIS 20 16 14 54 26 104

25 MAGEE JAMES ANGLAIS 20 16 16 52 26 104

26 FINAZ DE VILLAINE Renaud FRANCAIS 15 15 17 56 25.75 103



Class. Nom / Prénom Série
PALOMBE / 

BLASER
PALISSADE / ETANG

GRANDS GENETS / 
PETITS GENETS

SCORE DU 
RABOT

Moyenne Score

27 VON HABSBURG-LOTHRINGEN  Istvan ANGLAIS 18 17 15 53 25.75 103

28 DE LAGENESTE Thierry FRANCAIS 17 20 11 53 25.25 101

29 BURNHAM Christopher ANGLAIS 13 16 16 53 24.5 98

30 COBB Christopher ANGLAIS 14 16 14 53 24.25 97

31 DE CUREL Francois FRANCAIS 9 16 14 57 24 96

32 HARKER Richard ANGLAIS 17 17 20 42 24 96

33 FISHER Ben ANGLAIS 16 17 14 48 23.75 95

34 NOLAN Andrew ANGLAIS 15 13 15 51 23.5 94

35 de MOUY Jean FRANCAIS 16 17 11 48 23 92

36 HERRENSCHMIDT Jean Charles ANGLAIS 16 14 15 47 23 92

37 NICOL Alison ANGLAIS 15 18 12 46 22.75 91

38 BARRON Richard ANGLAIS 13 19 12 45 22.25 89

39 JONES ALEXANDER ANGLAIS 17 16 14 41 22 88

40 RICHARDS David ANGLAIS 14 14 17 42 21.75 87

41 HILLIER Peter ANGLAIS 22 11 14 40 21.75 87

42 NAYLOR Michael ANGLAIS 15 13 14 43 21.25 85

43 LE FRANC Pierre FRANCAIS 16 14 11 43 21 84

44 THOMPSON-SCHWAD James ANGLAIS 10 16 11 42 19.75 79

45 HOLT Nick ANGLAIS 12 13 12 39 19 76

46 d'ESTALENX Isaure FRANCAIS 11 12 8 44 18.75 75

47 BALFOUR Roddy ANGLAIS 11 16 10 37 18.5 74

48 RIDLAND Katie ANGLAIS 11 11 9 39 17.5 70

49 HENDERSON Karen ANGLAIS 19 17 16 11 15.75 63

50 DES BROSSES Jacques FRANCAIS 9 9 8 29 13.75 55



COUPE DES NATIONS (07/05/2022)
FRANCAIS

Class. Nom / Prénom PALOMBE / BLASER PALISSADE / ETANG
GRANDS GENETS / PETITS 

GENETS
SCORE DU RABOT Moyenne Score

1 BERNEUIL Antoine 22 22 25 81 37.5 150

2 HOUSSET Antoine 22 22 23 77 36 144

3 DE PANISSE PASSIS Sylvie Anne 22 18 22 69 32.75 131

4 PINNA Patrick 21 19 17 70 31.75 127

5 ANASTAS Wissam 14 21 17 72 31 124

6 BUREAU Xavier 19 24 18 63 31 124

7 FEAU Gérard 17 18 14 66 28.75 115

8 d'ESTALENX Graziel 18 18 15 64 28.75 115

9 de MONTLIVAULT Roland 17 22 21 54 28.5 114

10 BARILLET Jacques 16 20 20 57 28.25 113

11 PAILLARD Quentin 18 18 17 57 27.5 110

12 DE LA BIGNE Eric 20 16 16 55 26.75 107

13 de LA POMELIE Philippe 14 17 19 55 26.25 105

14 de MURARD Ghislain 16 19 13 56 26 104

15 FINAZ DE VILLAINE Renaud 15 15 17 56 25.75 103

16 DE LAGENESTE Thierry 17 20 11 53 25.25 101

17 DE CUREL Francois 9 16 14 57 24 96

18 de MOUY Jean 16 17 11 48 23 92

19 LE FRANC Pierre 16 14 11 43 21 84

20 d'ESTALENX Isaure 11 12 8 44 18.75 75

21 DES BROSSES Jacques 9 9 8 29 13.75 55

22 DE MOUY Marie Céline 0 0



COUPE DES NATIONS (07/05/2022)
ANGLAIS

Class. Nom / Prénom PALOMBE / BLASER PALISSADE / ETANG
GRANDS GENETS / PETITS 

GENETS
SCORE DU 

RABOT
Moyenne Score

1 KING Edward 19 21 14 71 31.25 125

2 STIFEL Andrew 21 20 17 66 31 124

3 HOLT Ian 21 19 16 66 30.5 122

4 STANFORD-TUCK Michael 19 18 17 67 30.25 121

5 BROWNING John 14 20 13 73 30 120

6 RAMPTON Mark 19 15 18 65 29.25 117

7 EDE Jamie 19 18 16 62 28.75 115

8 RAMPTON Christopher 13 19 15 59 26.5 106

9 IRVINE Alistair 17 19 17 53 26.5 106

10 HENDERSON Stewart 20 16 14 54 26 104

11 MAGEE JAMES 20 16 16 52 26 104

12 VON HABSBURG-LOTHRINGEN  Istvan 18 17 15 53 25.75 103

13 BURNHAM Christopher 13 16 16 53 24.5 98

14 COBB Christopher 14 16 14 53 24.25 97

15 HARKER Richard 17 17 20 42 24 96

16 FISHER Ben 16 17 14 48 23.75 95

17 NOLAN Andrew 15 13 15 51 23.5 94

18 HERRENSCHMIDT Jean Charles 16 14 15 47 23 92

19 NICOL Alison 15 18 12 46 22.75 91

20 BARRON Richard 13 19 12 45 22.25 89

21 JONES ALEXANDER 17 16 14 41 22 88

22 RICHARDS David 14 14 17 42 21.75 87

23 HILLIER Peter 22 11 14 40 21.75 87

24 NAYLOR Michael 15 13 14 43 21.25 85

25 THOMPSON-SCHWAD James 10 16 11 42 19.75 79

26 HOLT Nick 12 13 12 39 19 76



Class. Nom / Prénom PALOMBE / BLASER PALISSADE / ETANG
GRANDS GENETS / PETITS 

GENETS
SCORE DU 

RABOT
Moyenne Score

27 BALFOUR Roddy 11 16 10 37 18.5 74

28 RIDLAND Katie 11 11 9 39 17.5 70

29 HENDERSON Karen 19 17 16 11 15.75 63


